FRIDAY, 10.01.2025.

Printing time:10:55

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111377/ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB MAC.NAZ. 1.27|5.40|9.00|1.70|16.0|2.30 | 45.012.41|1.50 | 2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.90| 3.15| 15.0[1.90 | 2.15] 1.33 | 4.90
11:30111693MAL 1 |KEL.UTD. KEDAH 4.30|3.50(1.786.50|2.75|11.04.70]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.405.70 | 5.20|2.25|10.0| 1.65 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.70
11:30(11866/ TIPL |M.BOLESL. HRADEC 6.25/4.50|1.4018.50|1.87]27.0|2.65|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|7.00|6.75]|2.25]|11.0|1.40|2.55|1.47 | 1.67|3.10 | 1.30
12:00(11435ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. AS ASHDOD 2.20|3.10]3.30]3.60|5.60]7.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.40|10.0|2.05|2.80|2.50 | 3.15
12:00/3665 |IND 1 |DEMPO INT.KASHI 3.25]3.35|2.10|5.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.504.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.50| 1.83 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.30 | 1.95
12:00/8591 |CFR  |CRACOV.K. NIEPOLOM. 1.55[3.90|5.10]2.30|7.25|3.90 | 16.0]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|2.55 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.10|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.35] 1.73 | 3.50
12:30[11436/ISR 3 |HAP.AZOR MAC.K.M. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.50 | 2.75| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
12:30(11440/ISR 3 |HAP.L.B. U.AL FAHM 4.30|3.50(1.78]6.50|2.75|11.04.70]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.405.70 | 5.20|2.25 | 10.0| 1.65 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.70
12:35[11437|ISR 3 |NORDIA J. JERUSALEM 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.90 | 4.40|2.40|10.0]|2.20 |7.25]1.97|2.80|2.90 | 2.65
12:40111689/ISR 3 |DIMONA IRONI M. 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.703.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20
12:45111438ISR 3 |TZELTIRA HAP.HERZ. 8.50/4.70|1.33]|16.0|1.87]35.0|2.65|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|12.0|11.0]3.15]16.0| 1.52 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.25|5.20 | 1.45
12:50(11439 ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. MAC.YAV. 4.10]3.45|1.8216.25|2.80|12.0|5.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.80|5.60]2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20|1.80|2.20]|2.90 | 1.87
13:00(11417|PT23P |GIL V.M23 TORR.M23 2.65|3.30|2.50[4.304.10]8.00|7.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.504.00 | 3.30| 1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.10
13:00(11431|PT23P |ESTOR.M23 E.AM.M23 1.53|3.90|5.80|2.25|9.00|3.50|17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.15|1.72|1.63 | 3.90|2.70 | 13.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.70
13:00111433/AUS1 |P.GLORY W SYDNEY W 3.60/3.70|1.80|5.50|2.75]|11.0 | 5.30| 1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]5.90 | 4.90|2.35|9.50|1.82 | 5.50|1.87 | 2.35|2.85 | 1.93
13:0011442/PT23P |LEIX.M23 PORT.M23 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.50|6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
13:00/8620 |CFR  |UJPEST BUDAFOKI 1.3514.70(7.00/1.82|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|1.65|1.45]|1.40 |3.00|2.55|14.0|1.67 | 1.95]1.35| 4.00
13:3011696/ISR 3 |BEIT SHE. IHUD B.S. 1.80|3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.512.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|2.55 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
13:30| 3684 | BANPL |BAS.KINGS FAKIRAP. 1.03]12.0 | 22.0 5.80 | 1.10
13:30|8521 [ISR 3 |TZEIREI TIRA 7.50|4.80|1.35/13.0|1.87]33.0|2.55|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50 | 9.50|2.80 | 14.0|1.43 |3.05]|1.75|2.05|4.50 | 1.38
14:00111399ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. MECHAL 4.90|3.45|1.70 1.62]2.15|4.00
14:00111626/TIPL |VARNSDORF  |VLASIM 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50|3.20]8.50 | 5.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.25]|1.65|4.90|1.42|1.65|1.88 | 1.70
14:00/ 4867 [THA1 |NONG BUA PRACHUAP 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.50 | 3.70|1.95|7.25]|1.83 |5.80|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 1.95
14:00( 4871 |THAI2 |[CHANTHAB. POL.TERO 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.00|13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.80 | 2.10]1.80 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.20
14:00/8621|CFR  |SONDERJY. ODENSE 2.90|3.702.10]4.50|3.20]8.50|5.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.50 | 3.25|1.82|6.25]|1.65|4.90|1.42 | 1.65|1.88 | 1.70
14:30[11122 EGYP2|EL QANAH ALEXAN.SC 1.60|3.45|6.00)2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.35 2.35
14:30[11692/ALB  |[EGNATIA LACI 1.75|3.30|4.80]2.80|8.50|5.50 | 16.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.35|1.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95|2.20 | 4.60
14:3011694ALB | BYLIS DIN.TIR. 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.90 | 4.50|2.40|10.0]|2.30 | 7.75]2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.90
14:30/2992 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL HAZM 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
14:30/2993 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL ZULFI 1.75]3.35|4.7012.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]|1.90 |6.00|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]|2.15| 4.20
14:55111397|UAE 2 HATTA FUJAIR.D. 3.25]3.35|2.10|5.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.00 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50| 1.85 | 5.80 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.98
15:00[11398 UAE 2 |G.HEROES AL HAMR. 3.15/3.45|2.10|5.10 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]4.20 | 3.70| 1.93 | 7.25]1.73 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75] 2.05 | 1.80
15:00(11441|MAL 1 |[NEGERI S. PAHANG 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.0|4.90]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]5.20 |4.80]2.25|9.50|1.70 | 4.60|1.65|1.95]|2.50|1.73
15:00(2921|ISR 2 |HAP.AKKO HAP.RISH. 2.25|3.20|3.103.70 | 5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
15:00/2922 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. MACCAB.K. 1.53|3.90|5.80|2.25|9.00|3.40|17.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.62|3.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.15] 1.58 | 3.60
15:00/2924 ISR 2 |HAP.T.A. IRONI R. 1.53|4.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 | 1.67|1.55|3.50|2.40|11.0|1.60 | 1.92 | 1.48 | 3.00
15:00(2927 |ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.P.T. 3.40|3.202.10]5.70|3.45]10.0|6.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.35
15:00(2928 |ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. BNEI YEH. 4.20]3.45|1.806.50|2.80]13.0|5.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0|1.85|5.80]|1.90|2.45]|3.25|1.95
15:00|8575|CFR  |WEHEN CLuJ 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.20]8.50 | 5.80|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.90 | 3.35|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.80
15:00/8622 |CFR  |KOSICE FC SLAV KOS. 1.20|6.50 |9.50|1.45|12.0|2.00 | 45.012.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.37 | 1.22|1.25|2.20|2.75| 15.0 | 1.70 | 1.85] 1.20 | 4.30
15:00/8623 |[CFR |MUNSTER FERENCV. 3.90|3.90|1.70|5.60|2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]4.70 | 4.40|2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52| 1.82| 2.25 | 1.58
15:05[11130/ARE 1 [NASSR ITIHAD K. 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.68 | 4.50]|2.00 | 7.50|1.50 | 1.70| 1.72 | 2.10
15:05[11131|/ARE 1 |AL BATAEH AL UROOBA 1.95]3.50(3.50]3.00|5.30]5.30|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.63 |4.10|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.47 | 1.65] 1.65 | 2.05
15:15/2935 |QAT 1 |UMM SALAL RAYYAN 4.70|3.70 | 1.67|7.00|2.50|13.0|4.00]|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.105.70 | 5.70]2.30 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.40 | 1.57
15:25111246/OMA 1 INASR S. SHABAB S. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.10 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
15:30(3666 |IND 1 |SHILL.L. R.KASHMIR 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.605.80 | 10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50| 1.87 | 5.60 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 1.98 | 2.60
15:30|8576 [CFR  |KARLSRUH SERVETTE 2.45|3.702.40]3.70|3.607.25|7.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05[3.15|2.65|1.72 | 5.50| 1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.82 | 1.80
16:00(11865 EN123 |STOKE M21 A.VIL.M21 4.004.30|1.63]5.60|2.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
16:0012392/INDS1 [NORTHE.U. PUNJAB 2.00|3.40|3.50|3.15|5.10]5.70|9.50|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.90 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.40]| 2.15|8.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
16:00| 3861 |ALG C |BEL ABES TEMOUCH. 2.55|3.00|2.80]4.30|4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 8.50 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
16:00/ 3923 |[EGY 1 |PETROJET ENPPI 2.45|2.95|3.00]4.10|5.20]8.00|9.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
16:00| 8502 | BRSPK|FL.SP M20 INTER.M20 4.50|3.45|1.75]7.00|2.75|13.0|5.00]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|6.25 |6.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 1.88
16:10(11400 OMA 1 |OMAN CLUB BAHLA 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.10 | 2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0]2.10|2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
16:35/2954 |[KWT 1 INASER SALMIYAH 4.60|3.90(1.65]6.50|2.40|13.0|3.70]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]5.60 |5.30|2.10 | 10.0| 1.55|3.30|1.38 | 1.60|2.05 | 1.45
16:40(2985 |SAU 1 |[ETTIFAQ KHOLOOD 1.83]3.45|4.10]2.85|6.25|5.30|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.82|5.40|2.50 | 11.0]1.83 |2.30]1.92 | 3.00
16:40/2991 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL JABAL. 3.00|3.10|2.35]|5.10|3.90]9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.50
17:00111412[ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA ETHIOPIA 2.80|2.90 | 2.65 1.47 |1 2.50 | 5.00
17:00(11443 PT23P |AC.V.M23 BRAGA M23 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.60| 1.83 |6.00|1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.85|1.97 | 2.15
17:00| 3862 |ALG C |SETIF DJIDJEL 1.40/4.10|8.00)2.10|16.0|3.10|35.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.55|1.75]|1.65 | 4.30| 3.60 | 19.02.40|2.90 [ 1.73 | 6.25
17:05|2986 |SAU 1 |RAED DHAMK 3.00|3.30|2.25]5.00 | 3.609.00|7.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80 |3.99]2.10 |8.50| 1.97 | 6.75|1.73 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.20
17:30111415/0MA 1 |SOHAR KHABOURAH 2.10]3.10|3.50|3.45/5.90]6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 10.0|2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.40
17:30/2936 |QAT 1 |ARABID. AL SHAHA. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.00|5.40]5.309.50]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.50 | 2.20|1.67 | 4.30|2.10|7.50|1.53 |1.70|1.70 | 2.15
17:4511143 ARE 1 |AL AIN AHLI 2.70|3.50|2.35]4.30|3.60]8.00|6.75|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.25|2.95|1.75|4.40|1.70 | 4.30|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.73
18:0011120BAH 1 |AL KHAL. BAHREI.C. 1.35/4.50(8.501.90|16.0]2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.47 |3.25|3.15|15.0]1.95|2.15]1.43|5.10
18:00111121|BAH 1 |RIFFA MUHARRAQ 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35|2.10|7.25]|2.20|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
18:00(11695ALB  |VLLAZNIA TIRANA 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.30 |9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 2.85
18:0011862 BRSPK|PON.P.M20 IAPE M20 2.30]3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
18:00| 3863 |ALG C |[KABYLIE EL HARR. 1.3714.40|8.00]2.00|15.0]2.90|35.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.15|1.62]1.60 | 3.80|3.40|19.0]2.35|2.70]1.60 | 5.70
18:00| 8503 |BRSPK|NOVOR.M20 GENUS M20 1.089.50{20.0/1.30|33.0|1.70|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.15]1.25|2.20|4.30 | 23.0|2.55|2.70 | 1.18 | 6.50
18:00| 8505 |BRSPK|I.MIN.M20 M.DIA.M20 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.80 | 3.99|2.05|8.00]1.73 | 5.20 | 1.55| 1.85]2.25 | 1.80
18:00| 8506 |BRSPK/FALC.M20 DOUR.M20 1.30(4.90|9.50|1.80|17.0|2.40|50.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.721.40|1.42 | 3.05|3.40 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.38 | 5.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE:’fGé?ﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00| 8508 |BRSPK|ARAG.M20 M.ROR.M20 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60|3.80|2.00|7.50]|1.72|4.80|1.53 |1.75]2.20 | 1.75
18:00| 8515 |BRSPK|PIAUI M20 E.MAR.M20 3.60|3.40|1.95]5.50|3.05]|10.0|5.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.30|4.50]2.30|9.50|1.80|5.40|1.70 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.90
18:00| 8516 |BRSPK|CARM.M20 BRAG.M20 16.09.00{1.10]25.0/1.32165.0|1.70|2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90]|19.0 | 18.0] 3.80 | 20.0| 1.25|2.20|2.20 | 2.35]5.50 | 1.17
18:00| 8522 [MALI1 |REAL BAM. BAKARIDJ. 2.80|2.95|2.60 1.563]2.35
18:00/8616 |GAM 1 |GAMBIA DL BRIKAMA 3.10]2.80|2.35 1.41]2.70
18:00/ 8617 |GAM 1 [FALCONS HART AC. 2.30|2.90|3.20 1.47 | 2.50
18:00/ 8619 |GAM 1 |MARIMOO ARMED F. 2.90|2.80|2.55 1.41]2.70
18:50(2955 |KWT 1 |[KAZMA ARAB.MAN. 3.60|3.35|1.97|5.60|3.15]|11.0|5.80| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.82| 2.35|2.85 | 2.00
19:00(2989 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. SHABAB R. 1.75|3.50 |4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 2.65
19:00/ 3924 [EGY 1 |GEISH C.CLEOP. 3.70/3.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40|11.0 | 6.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0] 2.05 | 6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50
19:00/5332 |TUR 2 |PENDIKSP. BANDIRM. 2.20|3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 1.95 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
19:00/ 8624 |CFR |LEOBENDO. STRIPFING 3.50|4.40|1.70|5.00 | 2.35 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.20 [ 1.25
19:15/8735 |MAL C |ZURRIEQ MELLIEHA 1.25|5.50(10.0|1.72|18.0|2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35|1.72 | 1.37]1.38 |3.05]| 3.60 | 17.012.20 | 2.45]1.37 | 5.40
19:30| 3901 |ZAF2 |DURB.CITY HUN.LIONS 1.55]3.50|6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.05|2.05]|1.75|5.10| 3.35| 14.0|2.30 | 2.85] 1.93 | 5.80
19:30/ 3904 |ZAF2 |CAPE TOWN CAS.STARS 2.45|3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75]|2.40|10.0|2.10 |2.90|2.85 | 3.10
19:45| 8517 |BRSPK|P.VEL.M20 R.BR.M20 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.704.70]|7.00|8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]|2.05|7.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
20:00{ 5009 [FRA 1 |NANTES MONACO 4,90|3.60|1.75|7.50|2.75|16.0 | 5.10|1.80 [ 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]|7.00 | 7.502.65|12.0|1.80 |5.40|1.90 | 2.40]3.35|1.88
20:00| 8518 | BRSPK/NACIO.M20 VASCO M20 4.50|3.45(1.75|7.00|2.75|13.05.00]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]6.25 | 6.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.93 | 2.45]3.30 | 1.92
20:00| 8523 |[MALI1 |AS POLICE BINGA 2.60|2.95|2.80 1.53]2.35
20:15| 8510 | BRSPK/SFERA M20 A.MIN M20 4.20]3.45|1.80/6.50|2.80]12.0|5.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.90|5.90|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20|1.80|2.20]2.90| 1.85
20:15| 8511  BRSPK|S.FE M20 CUIAB.M20 16.0(7.50{1.13]27.0|1.40|65.0|1.85(2.701.40|1.97 | 1.97|19.0 |18.0| 3.60 | 20.0| 1.28 | 2.35|2.15|2.30 | 5.80 | 1.20
20:15| 8512 |IBRSPK|VOTOR.M20 ABC M20 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.20
20:15| 8513 |BRSPK|U.SUZ.M20 AVAI M20 3.50|3.45|1.98|5.40|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.80 |4.10|2.15|8.00|1.72|5.20|1.58 | 1.85|2.30 | 1.80
20:15| 8514 BRSPK TAUBA.M20 GOIAS M20 4.50|3.50(1.757.00|2.70|11.0 | 4.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]5.90 | 5.70|2.25 | 11.0| 1.65 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.68
20:15| 8519 | BRSPK|IBRAC.M20 NAUT.M20 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.95|2.30]1.77 | 5.20| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
20:15| 8520 | BRSPK A.BR.M20 V.NOV.M20 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25]1.93 |6.50|1.95 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
20:30{5131 |FRA 3 |ROUEN LE MANS 2.30|3.15|3.05]3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15]2.10|7.25]|2.25|10.0|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 2.85
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. BOURG P. 2.35|3.05|3.05]3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40{3.20|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |DIJON CHATEAUR. 1.4813.90(6.75]2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77]|1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0|2.10 | 2.55]1.68 | 4.90
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |VERSAILL. QUEVILLY 2.2013.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |VALENCI. PAR.13AT. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.20 | 3.10|2.10| 7.00] 2.25 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 2.90
20:30{5136 |FRA 3 |[SOCHAUX BOULOGNE 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS AUBAGNE 1.65]3.50(5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.70 |2.05]|1.80 |5.00|2.80 | 13.0]1.95|2.50]1.87 | 3.90
20:30| 5138 |[FRA 3 |NIMES NANCY 3.25|3.15|2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.25|10.0]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.40
21:00{11682|EN123 |LEIC.M21 C.PAL.M21 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.35| 3.80 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00[11683 EN123 |SOUTH.M21 FULAM M21 3.60|4.20|1.72|5.20 | 2.45 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00{11684/EN123 |LEEDS M21 MAN.U.M21 3.80|4.40|1.65|5.40|2.35 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35]1.40
21:00{11685EN123 |WBA M21 EVERT.M21 1.85]4.20|3.10]2.65|4.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.27 [ 1.32
21:00{11686/ EN123 |[SUND.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
21:00{11687|[EN123 |WOLV.M21 BLACK.M21 1.63]4.40|3.90]2.30|5.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
21:00{11688/EN123 |MIDDL.M21 NEWC.M21 2.80|3.702.15|4.40 | 3.25 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00{11690|EN123 |DERBY M21 TOTT.M21 2.25|3.90|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25]1.30
21:00{11691ENGD |COLCH.M21 MILLW.M21 5.3014.40(1.47|7.25|2.00 2.7011.35[1.92 1.40 | 1.60
21:00{11986 BELRA|LIEGE M21 TEMSE M21 1.58|4.40|4.20]2.20|5.70 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.50
21:00{1601 |[NLD 1 |FORTUN.S. GO AHEAD 2.85|3.40|2.45]14.70|3.90]9.00|7.75]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.40|3.60|2.05|7.00|1.90|6.50|1.60 | 1.95]2.25|2.15
21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |0OSS MvVV 2.80|3.35|2.35]|4.60|3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30|1.95|6.75]|1.85|6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.00
21:00| 1624 NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. DEN HAAG 2.75|3.35/2.40]14.40|3.80]8.00|7.00/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.60|3.20|1.85|6.00|1.80 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.75|2.00 | 1.90
21:00/1625 |[NLD 2 |DEN BOSCH UTRECH.II 1.52{3.90|6.00]2.20|9.50]3.30|19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.05|1.70|1.60 | 3.70| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.70
21:00/1626 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN VOLENDAM 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70| 1.55| 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.73
21:00|1628 INLD 2 |EXCELSIOR DORDRECHT 1.504.10{5.902.10|9.003.10| 18.02.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|1.75 | 1.57|1.47 | 3.20|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.45 | 1.62 ] 1.38 | 2.95
21:00| 1823 BEL 2 |TEMSE EUPEN 2.60|3.10|2.65]|4.30|4.40]8.00|8.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.30 | 3.45|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.68 |2.10|2.30 | 2.30
21:00/ 5112 |[FRA 2 |LAVAL RED STAR 2.00|3.40|3.90]3.20|6.00]6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.50 | 11.0| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.25
21:00| 5113 |FRA 2 |MARTIGUES CLERMONT 4.7013.50|1.807.25|2.80]16.0|5.40|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.75|7.00|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|5.80|1.90 | 2.45]3.40 | 1.95
21:00| 5116 |FRA 2 |PAU DUNKERAQ. 2.50|3.30|2.85]|4.20|4.70]8.50|9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|4.30 | 3.40|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.50
21:00|5117 |FRA 2 |RODEZ TROYES 2.45|3.40|2.85|3.90|4.70]7.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 3.20|1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.00|1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.25
21:00| 5118 |FRA 2 |BASTIA AJACCIO 1.683.50(5.80]2.65|10.0|5.00|19.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|3.50 |2.35]1.90 |5.903.15|13.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.15 | 5.60
21:00| 5119 [FRA 2 |ANNECY GUINGAMP 2.50/3.30|2.85|4.204.70]8.50 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]4.30 | 3.40|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.50
21:00| 6481 |CAFCL|MC ALGER MAZEMBE 1.23]5.20(13.0|1.82|27.0|2.45|65.0|1.60|2.20|4.10|3.15]|2.40|1.60]1.55|4.005.30 |28.0]3.15|3.60]1.58 | 8.50
21:00| 8593 |ISLRK |FRAM FYLKIR 3.80/4.40|1.65|5.40|2.35 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
21:30{11444/SP3 2 |SEVILL.II MERIDA D. 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 ) 4.60 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50]|2.25 | 7.75]|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 2.75
21:30{11454/SP3 1 |ARENTEIRO ANDORR.FC 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.30|8.50]|2.40 |9.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
21:30/1161 |ITA3B |PERUGIA CARPI 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.70 | 2.00| 1.80 | 5.00| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 3.30
21:30|1167 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE SPAL 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75]|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.40|2.60 | 2.55
21:30{11710\WELC |AFAN LIDO LLANELLI 7.0014.701.35110.5|1.82]32.0|2.55|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.00 | 1.67 | 1.95|4.00 | 1.35
21:30111711|WELC |PONTYP.T. NEWP. C. 1.5314.00(5.20]2.20|7.50]3.35|15.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.10 | 1.70]1.57 | 3.602.35| 10.5]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 2.85
21:30{1181 |ITA3C |ALTAMURA SORRENTO 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.30{4.10]2.25]9.00]|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.60
21:30{3004 |DEU 1 |DORTMUND LEVERKUS. 2.90|3.60|2.50]4.70|4.00]9.00|7.50|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|4.00|3.40|1.85|6.75]|1.82|5.60|1.52|1.75|2.00 | 1.93
21:30| 4035 [ESP 2 |GRANADA BURGOS 1.90|3.45|4.20]3.05|7.00|5.80|14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.50|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
21:45/1002 (ITA1 |LAZIO CcomMo 1.9213.45(4.10]3.10|6.50|5.80|14.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.40|2.45]1.90 |6.00|2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.50]2.05 | 3.30
21:45111712|WELC |PRESTATY. RUTHIN 4.20|4.30(1.60]5.70|2.25|11.0|3.50]2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|4.90 | 4.60|1.97 | 9.00| 1.47 | 3.25|1.37 | 1.47 | 1.92| 1.38
21:45111713WELC |FLINT M. BANGOR 2.25|3.702.65|3.35|4.00]6.25|7.75|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.70 | 2.40|1.62|5.00| 1.67 | 5.60|1.35|1.50 | 1.65 | 1.73
21:45(11714WELC |TRETHOMAS  |GOYTRE U. 1.2216.25|9.501.50|12.0|2.05|45.02.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|1.37 |1.25]|1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0 | 1.65 | 1.85]1.20 | 4.30
21:45/1806 |BEL 1 |STANDARD KORTRIJK 2.00|3.45|3.80]3.20|5.80]6.00|12.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|/2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00]|2.50|11.0|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 3.05
21:45| 2124 | ENFAC/\WYCOMBE PORTSMOU. 2.30|3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00]7.009.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]3.35 |2.75|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.25]|1.55|1.85|1.98 | 2.15
21:45|2372|SCO 2 |HAMILTON PARTICK 3.05]3.35|2.20|5.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.80| 1.95|7.25]|1.85|5.80 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.25 | 2.00




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full }y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}riE:’fGé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:45/2651 INIR 1 |LARNE CLIFTONV. 2.15|3.25|3.25]3.50|5.40]6.50|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
21:45| 8524  BRSPK/PORT.M20 AM.RJ M20 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
21:45| 8525 | BRSPK SERGIL.M20 MADUR.M20 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.40 | 9.50|1.85|2.45|2.15|2.90
21:45| 8704 [MAL C |SIRENS QRENDI 1.206.50|10.5]1.48|16.0 3.20|1.30 [ 1.73 1.75|1.87
22:00/11709GIB 1 |LYNXFC LINCO.RI 30.0]13.0/1.03]50.0|1.18 4.00(1.20|1.53 2.40|2.50
22:00| 2128 |[ENFAC/ASTON V. WEST HAM 1.85]3.85|4.10]2.85|6.50|4.80|11.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.50|2.15]|1.67 |4.50|2.25|10.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 2.45
22:00{4002 |[ESP 1 |VALLECANO CELTA 2.85|3.00|2.75]|4.90|4.60]9.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|5.40|4.10]2.25|8.50]|2.20 | 7.75|1.88 | 2.50 |2.70 | 2.70
22:00/ 5011 |FRA 1 |AUXERRE LILLE 4.70|3.701.85|7.00|2.85|14.0|5.20]2.08 |1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 6.50|2.50 | 12.0| 1.78 | 5.00 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 2.95 | 1.85
22:00| 8526 |BRSPK|S.AND.M20 COR.M20 5.80/3.80|1.55[9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.60|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|7.75|7.25|2.70 | 13.0|1.65|3.90|1.78 | 2.15| 3.70 | 1.63
22:00| 8757 |INIRE2 |BANGOR LIMAVADY 2.20(3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 |6.25]|1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 1.98
00:00| 8527  BRSPK|ITAP.M20 AT.GO M20 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.30]|17.0|3.60|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.65|4.00|1.85|2.25|3.80 | 1.65
00:00| 8528 | BRSPK CAP.M20 BAHIA M20 3.15|3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]|9.50|7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70| 2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 2.45
00:55(11434 MEX1 |SANT.LW GUADAL.W 5.60|4.00|1.5318.50|2.20(17.0|3.35]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.75|6.25|2.40|11.0|1.55|3.50 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 3.00 | 1.48
02:30{11864|BRSPK XVJAU M20 S.PAULM20 7.004.30|1.42]112.0|1.97]32.0|2.75|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|9.00 |8.50|2.60|12.0|1.50 | 3.30|1.63 | 1.97 |4.10 | 1.43
03:00/1706 [MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |AMERIKA 2.15|3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90|6.25]|2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.50
03:00{1721 MEX 2 |TEPATITL. VENADOS 2.30/3.30(2.90|3.704.80]7.25|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95|2.00 |6.75]|2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
03:00/1781 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. MUN.LIB. 2.3013.30(2.90|3.704.80]7.25|9.00/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.702.95|2.00|6.75]|2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
05:00/1703 [MEX 1 |MAZATLAN JUAREZ 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.60|10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.20| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
05:00|1722 [MEX 2 |A.LAPAZ TLAXCALA 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.05 | 2.40
05:05|1707 MEX 1 |TIJUANA TOLUCA 2.65|3.302.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25]1.90|6.50|1.90 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.05
06:00{4674 |AUS 1 |WELLINGT. ADELAIDE 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|2.00|7.50|1.72|4.80|1.53 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.75
08:00{11149/AUS1 |JETS W M.VICT.W 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.70 | 3.35| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65 |4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.73
08:00| 4675 AUS 1 |MELB.CITY BRISBANE 1.47|4.10|6.25|2.05|10.0|3.05|22.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.60| 1.57 | 3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.48 | 3.70
08:00| 8501 AUS1 |CANBERA W WES.UTD.W 2.45|3.702.40|3.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.93 | 1.90
08:30|4794 IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK PERSIB 3.8013.30(1.95]|5.80|3.10]|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40|2.50|11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.10
10:30{4795|IDN 1 |SLEMAN PERSEBAYA 2.95|3.25|2.30]4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99|2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30
10:35/4676 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY CC MARIN. 1.5713.90(5.30]2.30|8.00|3.45|17.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 |1.72]1.53 |3.60|2.35|11.0]|1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.48 | 2.55
10:4511146/AUS1 |MELB.C.W BRISB.R.W 1.75]14.10|3.50]2.50|5.10|4.30|9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52 |3.90|1.87 |6.75]|1.35|1.57 | 1.48 | 1.88
10:45/ 3683 |BANPL | BANGL.P. FORTIS 2.75|3.15]2.50]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60]2.20|7.50]|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.55 | 2.40
11:30/8561 |TIPL |PARDUBICE TEPLICE 2.50|3.50(2.50]13.80(3.80]|7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45(2.10|2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60|1.72 | 5.60|1.42 | 1.65|1.83 | 1.83
11:30/8563 |TIPL |PROSTEJOV OSTRAV.Il 1.57|4.20|4.60]2.25|6.503.50|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.00 | 1.72]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.52 | 2.40
11:30(8564 |TIPL |[TRNAVA ZLIN 2.10|3.702.90|3.20 | 4.60]5.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00




